
ŠKOLSKÁ LIGA TOPOĽČANY
3. turnaj - 25.6.2021



Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Haritun Libor ZŠ sv. Ladislava 3 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 8 1
2 Grác Matúš ZŠ sv. don Bosca 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 6 2
3 Toma Lucas ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 4 3
4 Modory Dominik ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 5
5 Bebčák Timotej ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 4

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Slávič Matej ZŠ Tríbečská 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 1
2 Biely Filip ZŠ Krnča 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 3
3 Pastrnák Tomáš ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 8 2
4 Adamkovič Kristián ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 2 5
5 Bogdán Ladislav ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 6
6 Mihalovič Juraj ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 4

o 1. miesto Slávič - Haritun 3 : 1
o 3. miesto Grác - Pastrnák 3 : 1
o 5. miesto Toma - Biely 3 : 2

 o 7. miesto Bebčák - Mihalovič 3 : 0
o 9. miesto Modory - Adamkovič 0 : 3

11. miesto Ladislav Bogdán ZŠ sv. don Bosca

9. miesto Kristián Adamkovič ZŠ sv. don Bosca
10. miesto Dominik Modory ZŠ sv. don Bosca

7. miesto Timotej Bebčák ZŠ sv. don Bosca
8. miesto Juraj Mihalovič ZŠ sv. don Bosca

5. miesto Lucas Toma ZŠ sv. don Bosca
6. miesto Filip Biely ZŠ Krnča

3. miesto Matúš Grác ZŠ sv. don Bosca
4. miesto Tomáš Pastrnák ZŠ sv. don Bosca

1. miesto Matej Slávič ZŠ Tríbečská
2. miesto Libor Haritun ZŠ sv. Ladislava

B
Chlapci 1. stupeň

1 2 3 4 5 5

Topoľčianska školská liga v stolnom tenise
A

Chlapci 1. stupeň
1 2 3 4 5



Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Marga Lukáš ZŠ Krušovce 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
2 Petrík Samuel ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 3
3 Kutňanský Alex ZŠ Tríbečská 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 2
4 Stanislav Podolec ZŠ Tríbečská 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 4

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Oláh Ján ZŠ Krušovce 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 4 2
2 Pakši Šimon ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 3
3 Burian Matúš ZŠ Tríbečská 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
4 Fabrici Alexander ZŠ Tríbečská 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 4

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Samko Marko ZŠ Krušovce 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 4 2
2 Vaňo Marko ZŠ Hollého 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
3 Macko Andrej ZŠ Tríbečská 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 3
4 Hlocký Šimon ZŠ Tríbečská 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 4

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Matejovič Pavol ZŠ Krušovce 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 4 2
2 Remeň Damián ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 3
3 Košťál Dominik ZŠ Tribečská 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
4 Šiška Martin ZŠ Tríbečská 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 4

D
Chlapci 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4

C
Chlapci 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4

B
Chlapci 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4

Topoľčianska školská liga v stolnom tenise
A

Chlapci 2. stupeň
1 2 3 4



Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Gális Lukáš ZŠ Krušovce 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 8 1
2 D'Auria Francesco ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 3
3 Valaský Lukáš ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 6 2
4 Kmotorka Tomáš ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 4
5 Trudman Michal ZŠ Krušovce 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 5

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Paštrnák Matúš ZŠ Krušovce 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 2
2 Takáč Dávid ZŠ Hollého 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 8 1
3 Macek Ján ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 3
4 Paulen Adam ZŠ Krušovce 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 4
5 Filipeje Daren ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 5

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Jakubík Kristián ZŠ Krušovce 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 4 3
2 Bočkay Adam ZŠ Krušovce 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 8 1
3 Kollár Samuel ZŠ Tribečská 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 6 2
4 Michalička Adam ZŠ Tribečská 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 4
5 Kerek Jakub ZŠ Hollého 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 5

5
G

Chlapci 2. stupeň
1 2 3 4

F
Chlapci 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4 5

E
Chlapci 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4 5



29-31. miesto Jakub Kerek ZŠ Hollého

29-31. miesto Michal Trudman ZŠ Krušovce
29-31. miesto Daren Filipeje ZŠ Tríbečská

22-28. miesto Alexander Fabrici ZŠ Tríbečská
22-28. miesto Stanislav Podolec ZŠ Tríbečská

22-28. miesto Martin Šiška ZŠ Tríbečská
22-28. miesto Šimon Hlocký ZŠ Tríbečská

22-28. miesto Adam Paulen ZŠ Krušovce
22-28. miesto Tomáš Kmotora ZŠ sv. don Bosca

15-21. miesto Kristián Jakubík ZŠ Krušovce
22-28. miesto Adam Michalička ZŠ Tríbečská

15-21. miesto Francesco D'Auria ZŠ Hollého
15-21. miesto Ján Macek ZŠ Tríbečská

15-21. miesto Andrej Macko ZŠ Tríbečská
15-21. miesto Damián Remeň ZŠ Hollého

15-21. miesto Samuel Petrík ZŠ Hollého
15-21. miesto Šimon Pakši ZŠ Hollého

9-14. miesto Alex Kutňanský ZŠ Tríbečská
9-14. miesto Lukáš Valaský ZŠ Tríbečská

9-14. miesto Dominik Košťál ZŠ Tríbečská
9-14. miesto Marko Vaňo ZŠ Hollého

9-14. miesto Ján Oláh ZŠ Krušovce
9-14. miesto Marko Samko ZŠ Krušovce

5-8. miesto Pavol Matejovič ZŠ Krušovce
5-8. miesto Adam Bočkay ZŠ Krušovce

5-8. miesto Samuel Kollár ZŠ Tríbečská
5-8. miesto Matúš Paštrnák ZŠ Krušovce

3.miesto Dávid Takáč ZŠ Hollého
4. miesto Lukáš Marga ZŠ Krušovce

1. miesto Matúš Burian ZŠ Tríbečská
2.miesto Lukáš Gális ZŠ Krušovce



Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Anna Drgoňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 1
2 Monika Hudoková ZŠ sv. Ladislava 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 2
3 Nikola Skubeňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 3

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Dorota Drgoňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
2 Carmen Hajduk ZŠ sv. Ladislava 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 2
3 Nela Pašková ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 3
4 Tamara Rezáková ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 4

A. Drgoňová - Hajduk 3:0
D. Drgoňová - Hudoková 3:0

A. Drgoňová - D. Drgoňová 3:1

Hajduk - Hudoková 3:0

Skubeňová - Pašková 3:1

Topoľčianska školská liga v stolnom tenise

7. miesto Tamara Rezáková ZŠ sv. don Bosca
o 5. miesto

5. miesto Nikola Skubeňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca
o 3. miesto 6. miesto Nela Pašková ZŠ sv. don Bosca

Finále 4. miesto Monika Hudoková ZŠ sv. Ladislava

2. miesto Dorota Drgoňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca
3. miesto Carmen Hajduk ZŠ sv. Ladislava

Semifinále 1. miesto Anna Drgoňová ZŠ sv. don Bosca

B
Dievčatá 1. stupeň

1 2 3 4

A
Dievčatá 1. stupeň

1 2 3



Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Haritunová Martina ZŠ sv. Ladislava 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
2 Sabina Kováčiková ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 3
3 Adriana Martišková ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 2
4 Lenka Čanigová ZŠ sv. don Bosca 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 4

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Sofia Kocáková ZŠ sv. don Bosca 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1
2 Adriana Figurová ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 4 2
3 Barbora Vožďarová ZŠ sv. Ladislava 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 4
4 Juliana Gajdošová ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 3

Meno Škola Body Poradie
1 Daniela Gregušová ZŠ Hollého 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 2
2 Henrieta Martišková ZŠ Tríbečská 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 1
3 Simona Hlásniková ZŠ Tribečská 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 3
4 Emma Vožďarová ZŠ sv. Ladislava 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 4

C
Dievčatá 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4

B
Dievčatá 2. stupeň

1 2 3 4

Topoľčianska školská liga v stolnom tenise
A

Dievčatá 2. stupeň
1 2 3 4



Haritunová Martina
Kocáková Sofia

Martišková Henrieta
Gregušová Daniela
Figurová Adriana

Martišková Adriana
Gajdošová Juliana
Hlásniková Simona
Kováčiková Sabína

Čanigová Lenka
Vožďarová Barbora
Vožďarová Emma

9-12. miesto ZŠ Krušovce
9-12. miesto ZŠ sv. Ladislava
9-12. miesto ZŠ sv. Ladislava

7-9. miesto ZŠ Tribečská
7-9. miesto ZŠ Tribečská
7-9. miesto ZŠ Hollého

4. miesto ZŠ Hollého
5. miesto ZŠ Hollého
6. miesto ZŠ Tríbečská

1. miesto ZŠ sv. Ladislava
2. miesto ZŠ sv. don Bosca
3. miesto ZŠ Tríbečská








